
IFCCS International Foundation Certificate leading to B.A. in Contemporary
Culture and Society
Course Short Code
IFCCS
Course Year
1
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

IFCCS International Foundation Certificate leading to B.A. in
Contemporary Culture and Society, Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

EN306

FC001

FC003

LC109

English Integrated Skills 1

Language Skills and Intercultural Communication

English for Academic Purposes 1

Identity and Belonging

5 Credits

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

10 Credits

 

 SEMESTER 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88609


EN307

FC002

FC004

CM135

English Integrated Skills 2

Reading & Writing Skills

English for Academic Purposes 2

Analysing Media Content

5 Credits

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

10 Credits

 

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

 

Last Reviewed: 26th July 2016


