IFCCS International Foundation Certificate leading to B.A. in Contemporary

Culture and Society

Course Short Code

IFCCS

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

IFCCS International Foundation Certificate leading to B.A. in Contemporary Culture and Society, Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

EN306	English Integrated Skills 1
FC001	Language Skills and Intercultural Communication
FC003	English for Academic Purposes 1
LC109	Identity and Belonging

SEMESTER 2

EN307	English Integrated Skills 2	5 Credits
FC002	Reading & Writing Skills	7.5 Credits
FC004	English for Academic Purposes 2	7.5 Credits
CM135	Analysing Media Content	10 Credits

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

Last Reviewed: 26th July 2016